Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T29
T29
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Auston Kim
Nina Rissi
Sara McKaevitt
Arielle Keating

Virunpat Olankitkunchai

Melanie Green
Jessica Whitting
Shelby Brauckmuller
Celina Sattelkau
Aneka Seumanutafa
Marion DeBove
Emilia Smith

Yurika Tanida
Haylin Harris
Lauren Peter

Tess Davenport
Louise Yu

Valery Plata

Mindy Herrick
Grayson Gladden
Justine Fournand
Morgan Goldstein
Klara Wildhaber
Emma McMyler
Merche Corbacho

Natnicha Chompitakdacha

Laura Van Respaille
Daniela Gonzalez
Erika Smith

Ashley Zagers
Amanda Leslie
Kayla Burke

Rosa Barnak
Jacque Galloway
Jayna Choi

Mikayla Fitzpatrick
Paz Marfa

Charlotte Lafourcade
Xiaolin Tian

Olivia Schmidt
Sydni Leung
Blanka Decker

Pin-Hsuan (Shelly) Chen

Kailie Vongsaga
Maria Vittoria Corbi

FAU Paradise Invitational
Boca Lago Country Club

South/East
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09

Team

Vanderbilt
Michigan State
North Florida
Florida Atlantic

Maryland

South Florida
South Florida
South Florida
Vanderbilt
Ohio State
North Florida

UAB

Michigan State
Michigan State
Ohio State
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Michigan State
North Florida
Arkansas State
Florida Atlantic

lowa
lowa
Xavier

Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi

Maryland

North Florida
South Florida
South Florida
Florida Atlantic
Arkansas State
Florida Atlantic

lowa

Vanderbilt

Xavier

Michigan State

Maryland
Maryland

Arkansas State
Arkansas State
Florida Atlantic

UAB

Ohio State

Maryland

67
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76

76

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

Finish
T40
T47
T47
T47
T47

51
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60

63

64

65

66
T67
T67

Player

Christin Eisenbeiss
Kacey Walker *
Tia Teiniketo

Lea Zeitler
Morgan Tinsley
Abby Kiefer

Elise Schultz
Kristin Jamieson
Skylar Thompson
Julie Baker

Abby Thielbar
Karlee Allen
Andie Shukow
Valeria Pichardo
Kim Egozi *
Dana Lerner
Lorenza Martinez
Olivia Bergner *
Caroline Waldrop
Caroline Dayton
Abbey Meyers
Emily Cox

Sara Posada

FAU Paradise Invitational

Boca Lago Country Club
South/East
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09

Team

North Florida
Florida Atlantic

UAB

lowa

Xavier

Xavier

Arkansas State
Ohio State

Ohio State

Southern Mississippi
Loyola

UAB

Xavier

Southern Mississippi
Florida Atlantic

lowa

Loyola

Florida Atlantic

UAB

Loyola

Loyola

Southern Mississippi
Loyola

76
77
77
77
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
83
84
86
87
88
88

Scores
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+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+11
+12
+14
+15
+16
+16



